INK JET PRINTER
Digital Photo Printing
INKdividual™ Style
ˆ When printed on EPSON Premium Glossy Photo Paper
† To use the USB port, consult the documentation
  provided with your PC for further information about

ON-LINE GUIDE Yes
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA
MEDIA TYPE MEDIA SIZE ORDER CODE
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER - 4R 10 X 15cm C13S041750
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041297
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041332
PHOTO PAPER - 4R  10 X 15cm C13S041255
PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041140
ECONOMY PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041579
MATT PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT  A4 C13S041259
DOUBLE-SIDED MATT PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041570
PHOTO PAPER CARDS A4 C13S041177
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD A6 C13S041054
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD 5 X 8" C13S041121
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET PAPER A4 C13S041061
PHOTO STICKERS 16  C13S041144
PHOTO STICKERS 4  C13S041176
PHOTO QUALITY SELF ADHESIVE SHEET A4 C13S041106
IRON-ON COOL PEEL TRANSFER PAPER A4 C13S041154
Weight=Approx. 5.2kg
196mm
263mm462mm
A sleek and compact design, the printer is

ON-LINE GUIDE Yes
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA
MEDIA TYPE MEDIA SIZE ORDER CODE
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER - 4R 10 X 15cm C13S041750
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041297
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041332
PHOTO PAPER - 4R  10 X 15cm C13S041255
PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041140
ECONOMY PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041579
MATT PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT  A4 C13S041259
DOUBLE-SIDED MATT PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041570
PHOTO PAPER CARDS A4 C13S041177
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD A6 C13S041054
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD 5 X 8" C13S041121
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET PAPER A4 C13S041061
PHOTO STICKERS 16  C13S041144
PHOTO STICKERS 4  C13S041176
PHOTO QUALITY SELF ADHESIVE SHEET A4 C13S041106
IRON-ON COOL PEEL TRANSFER PAPER A4 C13S041154
Weight=Approx. 5.2kg
196mm
263mm462mm
A sleek and compact design, the printer is

ON-LINE GUIDE Yes
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA
MEDIA TYPE MEDIA SIZE ORDER CODE
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER - 4R 10 X 15cm C13S041750
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041297
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041332
PHOTO PAPER - 4R  10 X 15cm C13S041255
PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041140
ECONOMY PHOTO PAPER  A4 C13S041579
MATT PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT  A4 C13S041259
DOUBLE-SIDED MATT PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041570
PHOTO PAPER CARDS A4 C13S041177
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD A6 C13S041054
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD 5 X 8" C13S041121
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET PAPER A4 C13S041061
PHOTO STICKERS 16  C13S041144
PHOTO STICKERS 4  C13S041176
PHOTO QUALITY SELF ADHESIVE SHEET A4 C13S041106
IRON-ON COOL PEEL TRANSFER PAPER A4 C13S041154
Weight=Approx. 5.2kg
196mm
263mm462mm
A sleek and compact design, the printer is